BIDDING FOR BARGAINS

COMPANY

K & S HOME FURNISHINGS
JOFREN CURIO CABINET

JAGGED EDGE FITNESS

3 EA ONE MONTH GYM MEMBERSHIP/UNLIMITED

CLASSES
3 EA ONE MONTH GYM MEMBERSHIP

SARTAIN NUTRITION, LLC
2 EAVIP COACHING 30 DAY PACKAGE

RED APPLE INN COUNTRY CLUB

$50 GIFTCARD TO DINING ROOM
WEEKEND GOLF PKG BOUTIQUE ROOM,
BREAKFAST AND DINNER UNLIMTED GOLF

LAS PLAYITAS
4 EA $25 GIFT CERTIFICATE

QUALITY FLOORZ OF HEBER SPRINGS
18V BOSCH DRILL
TEAL DIAMOND 5X8 RUG

5 GAL PRATT & LAMBERT PRO HIDE GOLD ULTRA

PAINT

SULPHUR CREEK OUTFITTERS

FULL DAY ELECTRONIC BIKE RENTAL

FULL DAY 2 BIKE RENTAL (CHOICE OF BIKE)
2 EA FULL DAY 2 KAYAK RENTAL W/ SHUTTLE

BOBBY T'S MATRESS AND FURNITURE
$800 GIFTCARD

NEARLY NEW CONSIGNMENT
BUNKBED W/ 2 NEW MATRESSES

NEW WHITE BENCH W/ 2 THROW PILLOWS
CAR MOJI W/ 2 SCENT PODS

SNAP KEY CHAIN W/ 3 SNAPS
NEW BLANKET LADDER

MARK MARTIN POWERSPORTS & MARINE
OIL CHANGE FOR ATV, UTV, OR MOTORCYCLE

BIDDING FOR BARGAINS

"CLASSIC HITS

February 24th

AMOUNT

COMPANY

$599

$65
$50

$200

$50

$575

$25

$277
$120

$130

$50
$70
$180

$800

$425
$145
$24

$12
$50

$150

GG'S DINNER BELLE
8 EA $25 GIFT CERTIFICATES

ELLEN HOBGOOD GALLERY
DAISY TO BRIGHTEN THE DAY COW 16X20

HOG ENDANGERED COLORS PAINTING 14X11
PINNACLE MOUNTAIN PAINTING 20X16

FROSTY SNOWMAN PAINTING 16X20
FRESH WINTER MORNING PAINTING 12X16

CHRISTMAS RED TRUCK PAINTING 16X20
ELLEN’S SANTA'S GIFTS PAINTING 20X16

EAGLE PEST MANAGEMENT

8 EA ONE TIME PEST CONTROL

ZENATOPIA
2 EA ONE HOUR MASSAGE

DAMSITE MARINA
3 EA 8 HOUR BOAT RENTAL

HEBER SPRINGS GUN AND PAWN

ROSSI USA YOUTH RIFLE SINGLE SHOT 410 SHOTGUN
*MUST PASS BACKGROUND CHECK
PANACHE-AROMATIQUE

SANTALUM BLOOM GIFT BASKET

LINDSEY'S RESORT
2 NIGHT GETAWAY - CEDAR LOG CABIN, JACUZZI
ROOM

SONIC

10 EA $25 GIFT CARDS

MAKE FIT HAPPEN W/ MADELINE
3 EA 3 MONTH ONLINE TRAINING- 12 WEEKS
COACHING

AVALON DAY SPA- SEARCY
ONE HOUR MASSAGE

AMOUNT

$25

$450

$195
$395

$95
$95

$95
$475

$135

$50

$500

$155

$250

$422

$25

$120

$80



BIDDING FOR BARGAINS

COMPANY
HOPPER TERMITE AND PEST MGT
2 EA ONE TIME PEST TREATMENT

BARTLETT TIRE
5 EA OIL CHANGE

OZARK ANIMAL MEDICAL CENTER

1 EANEUTER FOR A DOG
2 EA SIX PACK FRONTLINE GOLD FOR A DOG OR
CAT ANY WEIGHT

GOLDEN GIRLS CLOTHING COMPANY
6 MONTHS OF UNLIMITED TANNING

JITTERBUG

5 EA $10 GIFT CARD

E.L DAVIS

HARLAN LEATHER COW-HIDE LOUNGE CHAIR W/
OTTOMAN

STIHL FS 38 TRIMMER

ALLEN FURNITURE

ASHLEY DESK AND HUTCH

2 ASHLEY DESK CHAIRS - SET

ASHLEY SOFA, CHAIR AND OTTOMAN SET INDIGO

ASHLEY BROWN LEATHER POWER RECLINER
ASHLEY 3 PIECE TABLE SET - END TABLES &
COFFEE TABLE

ASHLEY BLUE STRIPED SQUARED OTTOMAN
RECYCLED WOOD TABLE 3 PIECE SET (COFFEE
AND END TABLES)

BEST HOME FURNISHINGS FLORAL ACCENT CHAIR
BEST HOME FURNISHINGS GREEN STRIPE ACCENT
CHAIR

RAZORBACK DESK LAMP
ASHLEY ACCENT GRAY CHAIR
COASTER BOOKCASE
COASTER BROWN BOOKCASE
MY PET PILLOW SMALL

MY PET PILLOW MEDIUM

MY PET PILLOW LARGE
ASHLEY RED/MAROON 5X7 RUG

ASHLEY 5X8 MULTI-COLOR RUG

ASHLEY GRAY 5X7 RUG

THE JEWELERS TOUCH

5 EA $100 GIFT CARDS

BIDDING FOR BARGAINS

AMOUNT COMPANY
$150 COWBOQY CHEVROLET
YETI HOPPER
STANDARD OIL CHANGE
DIESEL OIL CHANGE
$50 DETAIL
GLASS DOCTOR
$225 1 EA WINDSHIELD REPLACEMENT UP TO $250
$122 $200 OFF SHOWER DOOR
$200 OFF WINDOW REPAIR OR WINDOW
REPLACEMENT
$210 SMALL ENGINE POWER
19 FT BIG GAME TREESTAND
CROSS LINE LASER LEVEL KIT (TRI POD INCLUDED)
$10 5 EA 50LB BOXES OF 3 1/2' DUPLEX NAILS
BRIGGS AND STRATTON 3200 MAX PSI PRESSURE
WASHER
$940 A-1 AUTOMOTIVE
$130 2 EA $75 BASIC DETAIL
$699 BYRON'S JEWELRY
$300 3 EA $250 GIFT CARDS
$899
$599 HEBER SPRINGS HOME FURNISHINGS
$149 AFFORDABLE CAFE LEATHER RECLINER
$249 SHELLY 5 PIECE TABLE AND CHAIRS
$699 RAZORBACK LAMP
$449 KITH TYLER DARK WOOD NIGHT STAND
$399 KITH CHERRY WOOD NIGHTSTAND
$169 TAN RUG 5X7
$399 MODERNO 5X7 NAVY RUG
$200 AFRICAN ADVENTURE 2 WOLVES RUG 5X7
$200 RUST RUG W/ GREEN
$48 CAMO RECLINER
$73 KITH OLIVE TWIN BEDROOM SUIT
$107 RED RIVER BOATING
$110 AIRHEAD SPIKE WAKEBOARD
$60 AIRHEAD WAKBOARD ROPE
$110 FULL THROTTLE LIFE VEST (ANY SIZE)
ANYTIME FITNESS
6 MONTH MEMBERSHIP W/ 3 PERSONAL TRAINING
$100 SESSIONS

3 MONTH MEMBERSHIP W/ 3 PERSONAL TRAINING
SESSIONS

AMOUNT

$300
$50

$150
$150

$250
$200

$200

$151
$109
$65

$545

$75

$250

$329
$299

$35
$139

$99
$50
$50
$50
$70
$360
$410

$350
$30
$67

$275

$175



BIDDING FOR BARGAINS

COMPANY

VINTAGE MARKET

VINTAGE BLACK 70'S SECRETARY DESK
VINTAGE RED 40'S CART
2 JARS OF MINERAL BASED PAINT AND WAX

2 WHITE CUSTOM PAINTED CHAIRS
4 PIECE FIREPLACE SET (SCREEN, COVER, 2
INSERTS)

CUSTOM BUILT CEDAR SIDE TABLE

CUSTOM BUILT CEDAR COFFEE TABLE
CUSTOM BUILT CEDAR BENCH

AMOUNT

BIDDING FOR BARGAINS

COMPANY AMOUNT

$55
$70
$30
$60

$90
$250

$225
$200

QUITMAN CATFISH BARN

9 EA SINGLE BUFFET $17.62
5 EA DOUBLE BUFFETT $35.24

*ANNOUNCEMENTS MADE DAY OF SALE TAKE PRECEDENCE OVER ANY PRINTED

MATERIAL



