

# February 24th

COMPANY	<u>AMOUNT</u>	COMPANY	<u>AMOUNT</u>
K & S HOME FURNISHINGS	<b>#</b> 500	GG'S DINNER BELLE	005
JOFREN CURIO CABINET	\$599	8 EA \$25 GIFT CERTIFICATES	\$25
14.00ED EDGE EITHEGO		ELLEN HOBGOOD GALLERY	<b>#450</b>
JAGGED EDGE FITNESS 3 EA ONE MONTH GYM MEMBERSHIP/UNLIMITED		DAISY TO BRIGHTEN THE DAY COW 16X20	\$450
CLASSES	\$65	HOG ENDANGERED COLORS PAINTING 14X11	\$195
3 EA ONE MONTH GYM MEMBERSHIP	\$50	PINNACLE MOUNTAIN PAINTING 20X16	\$395
SARTAIN NUTRITION, LLC		FROSTY SNOWMAN PAINTING 16X20 FRESH WINTER MORNING PAINTING 12X16	\$95 \$95
2 EA VIP COACHING 30 DAY PACKAGE	\$200	CHRISTMAS RED TRUCK PAINTING 16X20	\$95
		ELLEN'S SANTA'S GIFTS PAINTING 20X16	\$475
RED APPLE INN COUNTRY CLUB			
\$50 GIFTCARD TO DINING ROOM WEEKEND GOLF PKG BOUTIQUE ROOM.	\$50	EAGLE PEST MANAGEMENT	
BREAKFAST AND DINNER UNLIMTED GOLF	\$575	8 EA ONE TIME PEST CONTROL	\$135
LAS PLAYITAS		<u>ZENATOPIA</u>	
4 EA \$25 GIFT CERTIFICATE	\$25	2 EA ONE HOUR MASSAGE	\$50
QUALITY FLOORZ OF HEBER SPRINGS		DAMSITE MARINA	
18V BOSCH DRILL	\$277	3 EA 8 HOUR BOAT RENTAL	\$500
TEAL DIAMOND 5X8 RUG	\$120		
5 GAL PRATT & LAMBERT PRO HIDE GOLD ULTRA PAINT	\$130	HEBER SPRINGS GUN AND PAWN	
. /	Ψ100	ROSSI USA YOUTH RIFLE SINGLE SHOT 410 SHOTGUN	\$155
SULPHUR CREEK OUTFITTERS		*MUST PASS BACKGROUND CHECK	Ψ100
FULL DAY ELECTRONIC BIKE RENTAL	\$50	PANACHE-AROMATIQUE	
FULL DAY 2 BIKE RENTAL (CHOICE OF BIKE)	\$70	SANTALUM BLOOM GIFT BASKET	\$250
2 EA FULL DAY 2 KAYAK RENTAL W/ SHUTTLE	\$180		<b>4</b>
	****	LINDSEY'S RESORT	
		2 NIGHT GETAWAY - CEDAR LOG CABIN, JACUZZI	<b>4.00</b>
BOBBY T'S MATRESS AND FURNITURE		ROOM	\$422
\$800 GIFTCARD	\$800		
NEARLY NEW CONSIGNMENT		SONIC	
BUNKBED W/ 2 NEW MATRESSES	\$425	10 EA \$25 GIFT CARDS	\$25
NEW WHITE BENCH W/ 2 THROW PILLOWS	\$145		
CAR MOJI W/ 2 SCENT PODS	\$24	MAKE FIT HAPPEN W/ MADELINE	
SNAP KEY CHAIN W/ 3 SNAPS	\$12	3 EA 3 MONTH ONLINE TRAINING- 12 WEEKS COACHING	\$120
NEW BLANKET LADDER	\$50		
	•		
MARK MARTIN POWERSPORTS & MARINE	<b>0450</b>	AVALON DAY SPA- SEARCY	<b>¢</b> oo
OIL CHANGE FOR ATV, UTV, OR MOTORCYCLE	\$150	ONE HOUR MASSAGE	\$80

## **BIDDING FOR BARGAINS**

## **BIDDING FOR BARGAINS**

COMPANY	AMOUNT	COMPANY	AMOUNT
HOPPER TERMITE AND PEST MGT	\$150	COWBOY CHEVROLET	
2 EA ONE TIME PEST TREATMENT		YETI HOPPER	\$300
		STANDARD OIL CHANGE	\$50
BARTLETT TIRE		DIESEL OIL CHANGE	\$150
5 EA OIL CHANGE	\$50	DETAIL	\$150
OZARK ANIMAL MEDICAL CENTER		GLASS DOCTOR	
1 EA NEUTER FOR A DOG 2 EA SIX PACK FRONTLINE GOLD FOR A DOG OR CAT ANY WEIGHT	\$225	1 EA WINDSHIELD REPLACEMENT UP TO \$250	\$250
	\$122	\$200 OFF SHOWER DOOR	\$200
		\$200 OFF WINDOW REPAIR OR WINDOW REPLACEMENT	\$200
GOLDEN GIRLS CLOTHING COMPANY		NET E IOEMENT	Ψ200
6 MONTHS OF UNLIMITED TANNING	\$210	SMALL ENGINE POWER	
		19 FT BIG GAME TREESTAND	\$151
<u>JITTERBUG</u>		CROSS LINE LASER LEVEL KIT (TRI POD INCLUDED)	\$109
5 EA \$10 GIFT CARD	\$10	5 EA 50LB BOXES OF 3 1/2' DUPLEX NAILS	\$65
F.L DAVIS		BRIGGS AND STRATTON 3200 MAX PSI PRESSURE WASHER	\$545
HARLAN LEATHER COW-HIDE LOUNGE CHAIR W/		WASHER	φυ4υ
OTTOMAN	\$940	A-1 AUTOMOTIVE	
STIHL FS 38 TRIMMER	\$130	2 EA \$75 BASIC DETAIL	\$75
ALLEN FURNITURE			
ASHLEY DESK AND HUTCH	\$699	BYRON'S JEWELRY	
2 ASHLEY DESK CHAIRS - SET	\$300	3 EA \$250 GIFT CARDS	\$250
ASHLEY SOFA, CHAIR AND OTTOMAN SET INDIGO	\$899		
ASHLEY BROWN LEATHER POWER RECLINER	\$599	HEBER SPRINGS HOME FURNISHINGS	
ASHLEY 3 PIECE TABLE SET - END TABLES & COFFEE TABLE	\$149	AFFORDABLE CAFÉ LEATHER RECLINER	\$329
ASHLEY BLUE STRIPED SQUARED OTTOMAN	\$249	SHELLY 5 PIECE TABLE AND CHAIRS	\$299
RECYCLED WOOD TABLE 3 PIECE SET (COFFEE			
AND END TABLES)	\$699	RAZORBACK LAMP	\$35
BEST HOME FURNISHINGS FLORAL ACCENT CHAIR BEST HOME FURNISHINGS GREEN STRIPE ACCENT	\$449	KITH TYLER DARK WOOD NIGHT STAND	\$139
CHAIR	\$399	KITH CHERRY WOOD NIGHTSTAND	\$99
RAZORBACK DESK LAMP	\$169	TAN RUG 5X7	\$50
ASHLEY ACCENT GRAY CHAIR	\$399	MODERNO 5X7 NAVY RUG	\$50
COASTER BOOKCASE	\$200	AFRICAN ADVENTURE 2 WOLVES RUG 5X7	\$50
COASTER BROWN BOOKCASE	\$200	RUST RUG W/ GREEN	\$70
MY PET PILLOW SMALL	\$48	CAMO RECLINER	\$360
MY PET PILLOW MEDIUM	\$73	KITH OLIVE TWIN BEDROOM SUIT	\$410
MY PET PILLOW LARGE	\$107	RED RIVER BOATING	
ASHLEY RED/MAROON 5X7 RUG	\$110	AIRHEAD SPIKE WAKEBOARD	\$350
ASHLEY 5X8 MULTI-COLOR RUG	\$60	AIRHEAD WAKBOARD ROPE	\$30
ASHLEY GRAY 5X7 RUG	\$110	FULL THROTTLE LIFE VEST (ANY SIZE)	\$67
THE JEWELERS TOUCH		ANYTIME FITNESS	
5 EA \$100 GIFT CARDS	\$100	6 MONTH MEMBERSHIP W/ 3 PERSONAL TRAINING SESSIONS	\$275
5 27. Q. 30 GH 1 67. N. 20		3 MONTH MEMBERSHIP W/ 3 PERSONAL TRAINING	·
		SESSIONS	\$175

## **BIDDING FOR BARGAINS**

## **BIDDING FOR BARGAINS**

COMPANY	<u>AMOUNT</u>	COMPANY	<u>AMOUNT</u>
VINTAGE MARKET		QUITMAN CATFISH BARN	
VINTAGE BLACK 70'S SECRETARY DESK	\$55	9 EA SINGLE BUFFET	\$17.62
VINTAGE RED 40'S CART	\$70	5 EA DOUBLE BUFFETT	\$35.24
2 JARS OF MINERAL BASED PAINT AND WAX	\$30		
2 WHITE CUSTOM PAINTED CHAIRS 4 PIECE FIREPLACE SET (SCREEN, COVER, 2	\$60		
INSERTS)	\$90		
CUSTOM BUILT CEDAR SIDE TABLE	\$250		
CUSTOM BUILT CEDAR COFFEE TABLE CUSTOM BUILT CEDAR BENCH	\$225 \$200		

<sup>\*</sup>ANNOUNCEMENTS MADE DAY OF SALE TAKE PRECEDENCE OVER ANY PRINTED MATERIAL